
Brown's Rivulet XPD 2006-2007 Race 4  12 Dec 2006  Long Race - Handicap and Absolute Results

Name Boat
Handicap 

(Mins) 
Handicap 
Race Time

Line 
Placing

Ian Smith Trojan DR 00:00.00 19:54.60 1

John Dalco Time Machine 00:00.00 20:06.71 2

Sean Mennitz Time Machine 02:00.00 20:22.67 3

Nigel Jones Time Machine 05:00.00 20:29.55 4

Dan Hall Savage DR 07:00.00 20:33.61 5

Andy Maver Grafton GT TK1 02:00.00 20:42.67 6

Nick Heather Time Machine? 02:00.00 20:51.72 7

Ben Maynard Avenger II 06:30.00 20:57.73 8

Matt Dalziel Sprint 07:00.00 21:05.69 9

Chris Blackaby Sprint K1 05:00.00 21:15.71 10

Philip Watkins Sprint K1 02:00.00 21:23.69 11

Kate Mollison Savage DR 02:00.00 21:25.68 12

Warren Lee Delphin DR? 02:00.00 21:27.59 13

John Borojevic Avenger II 04:00.00 21:30.65 14

Cam Folder Obsession 04:00.00 21:32.68 15

Andrew Maynard Savage/Dynamic 06:00.00 21:35.56 16

Andrew Mollison Mach 1 DR 02:00.00 21:38.59 17

Kris Clausen Multisport? 06:30.00 21:47.49 18

Leigh Wighton Time Bandit 04:00.00 21:47.69 19

Matthew Watton Time Bandit 05:00.00 21:55.65 20

Andy Townsend DR?? 00:00.00 21:57.64 21

Carol Hurst Savage 05:00.00 21:58.57 22

Phil Murrell Time Machine 06:00.00 22:12.53 23

Joe Trantor Time Machine 04:00.00 22:20.69 24

Craig Chivers Evolution Edge 06:00.00 22:21.51 25

Ewan McIvor Sea Kayak 02:00.00 22:21.66 26

Stewart McFadzean Sprint K1 06:00.00 22:38.64 27

Imogen Pearce Time Machine? 05:00.00 22:45.63 28

Dion Frampton Time Machine 06:30.00 23:46.70 29

Name Boat
Handicap 

(Mins) 
Corrected 

Time Percentile Placing

Dan Hall Savage DR 07:00.00 13:33.61 100.00% 1

Matt Dalziel Sprint 07:00.00 14:05.69 103.94% 2

Ben Maynard Avenger II 06:30.00 14:27.73 106.65% 3

Kris Clausen Multisport? 06:30.00 15:17.49 112.77% 4

Nigel Jones Time Machine 05:00.00 15:29.55 114.25% 5

Andrew Maynard Savage/Dynamic 06:00.00 15:35.56 114.99% 6

Phil Murrell Time Machine 06:00.00 16:12.53 119.53% 7

Chris Blackaby Sprint K1 05:00.00 16:15.71 119.92% 8

Craig Chivers Evolution Edge 06:00.00 16:21.51 120.64% 9

Stewart McFadzean Sprint K1 06:00.00 16:38.64 122.74% 10

Matthew Watton Time Bandit 05:00.00 16:55.65 124.83% 11

Carol Hurst Savage 05:00.00 16:58.57 125.19% 12

Dion Frampton Time Machine 06:30.00 17:16.70 127.42% 13

John Borojevic Avenger II 04:00.00 17:30.65 129.13% 14

Cam Folder Obsession 04:00.00 17:32.68 129.38% 15

Imogen Pearce Time Machine? 05:00.00 17:45.63 130.98% 16

Leigh Wighton Time Bandit 04:00.00 17:47.69 131.23% 17

Joe Trantor Time Machine 04:00.00 18:20.69 135.28% 18

Sean Mennitz Time Machine 02:00.00 18:22.67 135.53% 19

Andy Maver Grafton GT TK1 02:00.00 18:42.67 137.99% 20

Nick Heather Time Machine? 02:00.00 18:51.72 139.10% 21

Philip Watkins Sprint K1 02:00.00 19:23.69 143.03% 22

Kate Mollison Savage DR 02:00.00 19:25.68 143.27% 23

Warren Lee Delphin DR? 02:00.00 19:27.59 143.51% 24

Andrew Mollison Mach 1 DR 02:00.00 19:38.59 144.86% 25

Ian Smith Trojan DR 00:00.00 19:54.60 146.83% 26

John Dalco Time Machine 00:00.00 20:06.71 148.32% 27

Ewan McIvor Sea Kayak 02:00.00 20:21.66 150.15% 28

Andy Townsend DR?? 00:00.00 21:57.64 161.95% 29

Long Race Handicap - Line Honours Placings

Long Race Handicap - Corrected times


